
Cheshunt Swimming Club 
Club 200’s & 50m Dash Champs 2015 

 (Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 
Licensed Meet N

o. 
4ER151651 

Results – Session 1 

www.cheshuntsc.co.uk         www.facebook.com/cheshuntswimclub         @CheshuntSC 

 

EVENT 1 Boys Open 200m IM                   
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jake EVANS 10 Cheshunt   3:49.56   108  

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Max DICKINSON 12 Cheshunt   3:56.93   99  
2. Rohan MISIR 11 Cheshunt   3:58.17   97  

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Hugo CONNOLLY HARDING 13 Cheshunt   3:08.75   195  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Hugo CONNOLLY HARDING 13 Cheshunt   3:08.75   195  
2. Jake EVANS 10 Cheshunt   3:49.56   108  
3. Max DICKINSON 12 Cheshunt   3:56.93   99  
4. Rohan MISIR 11 Cheshunt   3:58.17   97  
 

EVENT 2 Girls Open 50m Backstroke           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Tara SAFAVIZADEH 10 Cheshunt     49.21   141  
2. Simran MISIR 9 Cheshunt     52.28   118  
3. Sasha COLTMAN 8 Cheshunt     54.70   103  
4. Victoria TOWNSEND 10 Cheshunt     56.30   94  
5. Katie BURGESS 10 Cheshunt     57.46   89  
6. Scarlett JOSLIN 8 Cheshunt   1:00.35   76  
7. Miray SNOWDON 9 Cheshunt   1:00.50   76  
8. Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 8 Cheshunt   1:02.00   70  
  Ashlee WILLETT 9 Cheshunt  DQ 6 .3L     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Ela NORTON 11 Cheshunt     42.63   218  
2. Evie BROWN 11 Cheshunt     44.40   193  
3. Ellie-May GRAY 11 Cheshunt     54.47   104  
  Megan MOSLEY 11 Cheshunt  DQ 6. 5        

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Eleanor TURPIN 14 Cheshunt     35.20   387  
2. Emily LUSH 13 Cheshunt     35.91   365  
3. Holly ATKINS 14 Cheshunt     36.58   345  

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Claire MASSEY 31 Cheshunt     33.91   433  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Claire MASSEY 31 Cheshunt     33.91   433  
2. Eleanor TURPIN 14 Cheshunt     35.20   387  
3. Emily LUSH 13 Cheshunt     35.91   365  
4. Holly ATKINS 14 Cheshunt     36.58   345  
5. Ela NORTON 11 Cheshunt     42.63   218  
6. Evie BROWN 11 Cheshunt     44.40   193  
7. Tara SAFAVIZADEH 10 Cheshunt     49.21   141  
8. Simran MISIR 9 Cheshunt     52.28   118  
9. Ellie-May GRAY 11 Cheshunt     54.47   104  
10. Sasha COLTMAN 8 Cheshunt     54.70   103  
11. Victoria TOWNSEND 10 Cheshunt     56.30   94  
12. Katie BURGESS 10 Cheshunt     57.46   89  
13. Scarlett JOSLIN 8 Cheshunt   1:00.35   76  
14. Miray SNOWDON 9 Cheshunt   1:00.50   76  
15. Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 8 Cheshunt   1:02.00   70  
  Ashlee WILLETT 9 Cheshunt  DQ 6 .3L     
  Megan MOSLEY 11 Cheshunt  DQ 6. 5        
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EVENT 3 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Woody SOUTH 9 Cheshunt     50.91   122  
2. Sam SAFAVIZADEH 8 Cheshunt     57.76   83  
3. Jake EVANS 10 Cheshunt     58.00   82  
4. Rory CONNOLLY-HARDING 10 Cheshunt   1:02.17   66  
5. Ben CROSSMAN 10 Cheshunt   1:04.03   61  
6. Finlay JACKSON 9 Cheshunt   1:10.47   46  

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Aaron PICKARD 11 Cheshunt     48.36   142  
2. Jack PYM 12 Cheshunt     51.47   118  
3. Max DICKINSON 12 Cheshunt     56.59   88  

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Anastasios KARAMEROS 13 Cheshunt     42.13   215  
2. Adam BAILEY 14 Cheshunt     43.19   199  
3. Terry CORNER 13 Cheshunt     45.64   169  
4. Michael GAVARTIN 13 Cheshunt     48.37   142  

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Lewis POPE 16 Cheshunt     37.00   317  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Lewis POPE 16 Cheshunt     37.00   317  
2. Anastasios KARAMEROS 13 Cheshunt     42.13   215  
3. Adam BAILEY 14 Cheshunt     43.19   199  
4. Terry CORNER 13 Cheshunt     45.64   169  
5. Aaron PICKARD 11 Cheshunt     48.36   142  
6. Michael GAVARTIN 13 Cheshunt     48.37   142  
7. Woody SOUTH 9 Cheshunt     50.91   122  
8. Jack PYM 12 Cheshunt     51.47   118  
9. Max DICKINSON 12 Cheshunt     56.59   88  
10. Sam SAFAVIZADEH 8 Cheshunt     57.76   83  
11. Jake EVANS 10 Cheshunt     58.00   82  
12. Rory CONNOLLY-HARDING 10 Cheshunt   1:02.17   66  
13. Ben CROSSMAN 10 Cheshunt   1:04.03   61  
14. Finlay JACKSON 9 Cheshunt   1:10.47   46  
 

EVENT 4 Girls Open 200m Backstroke          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Dayna SHEPPERSON 10 Cheshunt   3:21.86   206  
2. Emily PICKARD 9 Cheshunt   3:43.50   151  

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Megan POPE 14 Cheshunt   2:38.92   422  
2. Emily LUSH 13 Cheshunt   2:40.27   411  
3. Courtney BURKE 14 Cheshunt   2:43.52   387  
4. Eleanor TURPIN 14 Cheshunt   2:46.16   369  

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Tegan WOLLASTON 16 Cheshunt   2:38.21   428  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Tegan WOLLASTON 16 Cheshunt   2:38.21   428  
2. Megan POPE 14 Cheshunt   2:38.92   422  
3. Emily LUSH 13 Cheshunt   2:40.27   411  
4. Courtney BURKE 14 Cheshunt   2:43.52   387  
5. Eleanor TURPIN 14 Cheshunt   2:46.16   369  
6. Dayna SHEPPERSON 10 Cheshunt   3:21.86   206  
7. Emily PICKARD 9 Cheshunt   3:43.50   151  
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EVENT 5 Boys Open 200m Breaststroke         
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Woody SOUTH 9 Cheshunt  DQ 7 .6L     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Taylor COE 11 Cheshunt   3:36.10   173  
2. Jack PYM 12 Cheshunt   3:57.03   131  
3. Rohan MISIR 11 Cheshunt   4:20.09   99  
  Aaron PICKARD 11 Cheshunt  DQ 7. 4        

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Anastasios KARAMEROS 13 Cheshunt   3:23.44   207  
2. Hugo CONNOLLY HARDING 13 Cheshunt   3:31.38   185  
  Michael GAVARTIN 13 Cheshunt  DQ 7. 4        

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Anastasios KARAMEROS 13 Cheshunt   3:23.44   207  
2. Hugo CONNOLLY HARDING 13 Cheshunt   3:31.38   185  
3. Taylor COE 11 Cheshunt   3:36.10   173  
4. Jack PYM 12 Cheshunt   3:57.03   131  
5. Rohan MISIR 11 Cheshunt   4:20.09   99  
  Woody SOUTH 9 Cheshunt  DQ 7 .6L     
  Aaron PICKARD 11 Cheshunt  DQ 7. 4        
  Michael GAVARTIN 13 Cheshunt  DQ 7. 4        
 

EVENT 6 Girls Open 50m Freestyle            
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Tara SAFAVIZADEH 10 Cheshunt     44.67   140  
2. Simran MISIR 9 Cheshunt     45.38   134  
3. Sasha COLTMAN 8 Cheshunt     51.88   89  
4. Victoria TOWNSEND 10 Cheshunt     53.90   80  
5. Ashlee WILLETT 9 Cheshunt     53.95   79  
6. Emily PYM 8 Cheshunt     54.33   78  
7. Katie BURGESS 10 Cheshunt     54.66   76  
8. Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 8 Cheshunt     54.67   76  
9. Fresia GOLDSMITH 9 Cheshunt     56.34   70  
10. Scarlett JOSLIN 8 Cheshunt     58.12   63  
11. Miray SNOWDON 9 Cheshunt   1:01.53   53  

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Ela NORTON 11 Cheshunt     35.06   291  
2. Megan MOSLEY 11 Cheshunt     38.19   225  
3. Evie BROWN 11 Cheshunt     39.97   196  
4. Ellie-May GRAY 11 Cheshunt     45.90   129  

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Megan POPE 14 Cheshunt     31.03   420  
2. Alara NORTON 14 Cheshunt     31.27   410  
3. Courtney BURKE 14 Cheshunt     31.44   403  
4. Holly ATKINS 14 Cheshunt     31.67   395  

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emily SOUTH 15 Cheshunt     29.56   485  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emily SOUTH 15 Cheshunt     29.56   485  
2. Megan POPE 14 Cheshunt     31.03   420  
3. Alara NORTON 14 Cheshunt     31.27   410  
4. Courtney BURKE 14 Cheshunt     31.44   403  
5. Holly ATKINS 14 Cheshunt     31.67   395  
6. Ela NORTON 11 Cheshunt     35.06   291  
7. Megan MOSLEY 11 Cheshunt     38.19   225  
8. Evie BROWN 11 Cheshunt     39.97   196  
9. Tara SAFAVIZADEH 10 Cheshunt     44.67   140  
10. Simran MISIR 9 Cheshunt     45.38   134  
11. Ellie-May GRAY 11 Cheshunt     45.90   129  
12. Sasha COLTMAN 8 Cheshunt     51.88   89  
13. Victoria TOWNSEND 10 Cheshunt     53.90   80  
14. Ashlee WILLETT 9 Cheshunt     53.95   79  
15. Emily PYM 8 Cheshunt     54.33   78  
16. Katie BURGESS 10 Cheshunt     54.66   76  
17. Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 8 Cheshunt     54.67   76  
18. Fresia GOLDSMITH 9 Cheshunt     56.34   70  
19. Scarlett JOSLIN 8 Cheshunt     58.12   63  
20. Miray SNOWDON 9 Cheshunt   1:01.53   53  
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EVENT 7 Boys Open 50m Butterfly             
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jake EVANS 10 Cheshunt     53.66   67  
2. Rory CONNOLLY-HARDING 10 Cheshunt   1:08.69   31  

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Taylor COE 11 Cheshunt     40.56   155  
  Max DICKINSON 12 Cheshunt  DQ 8. 3        

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam BAILEY 14 Cheshunt     33.44   277  
2. Anastasios KARAMEROS 13 Cheshunt     38.69   178  
3. Terry CORNER 13 Cheshunt     38.70   178  

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Lewis POPE 16 Cheshunt     31.44   333  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Lewis POPE 16 Cheshunt     31.44   333  
2. Adam BAILEY 14 Cheshunt     33.44   277  
3. Anastasios KARAMEROS 13 Cheshunt     38.69   178  
4. Terry CORNER 13 Cheshunt     38.70   178  
5. Taylor COE 11 Cheshunt     40.56   155  
6. Jake EVANS 10 Cheshunt     53.66   67  
7. Rory CONNOLLY-HARDING 10 Cheshunt   1:08.69   31  
  Max DICKINSON 12 Cheshunt  DQ 8. 3        
 

EVENT 8 Girls Open 200m Freestyle           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Dayna SHEPPERSON 10 Cheshunt   2:50.25   275  

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Ela NORTON 11 Cheshunt   2:48.47   284  

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emily LUSH 13 Cheshunt   2:23.15   463  
2. Alara NORTON 14 Cheshunt   2:28.31   416  
3. Holly ATKINS 14 Cheshunt   2:30.94   395  

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Tegan WOLLASTON 16 Cheshunt   2:18.35   513  
2. Emily SOUTH 15 Cheshunt   2:21.92   475  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Tegan WOLLASTON 16 Cheshunt   2:18.35   513  
2. Emily SOUTH 15 Cheshunt   2:21.92   475  
3. Emily LUSH 13 Cheshunt   2:23.15   463  
4. Alara NORTON 14 Cheshunt   2:28.31   416  
5. Holly ATKINS 14 Cheshunt   2:30.94   395  
6. Ela NORTON 11 Cheshunt   2:48.47   284  
7. Dayna SHEPPERSON 10 Cheshunt   2:50.25   275  
 

EVENT 9 Boys Open 200m Butterfly            
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Callum WOLLASTON 14 Cheshunt   2:39.81   313  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Callum WOLLASTON 14 Cheshunt   2:39.81   313  
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EVENT 10 Girls Open 200m IM                  
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Victoria TOWNSEND 10 Cheshunt   4:17.68   105  
2. Simran MISIR 9 Cheshunt   4:22.46   100  

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Sienna TREGLOHAN 11 Cheshunt   3:00.55   307  

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Holly ATKINS 14 Cheshunt   2:45.81   396  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Holly ATKINS 14 Cheshunt   2:45.81   396  
2. Sienna TREGLOHAN 11 Cheshunt   3:00.55   307  
3. Victoria TOWNSEND 10 Cheshunt   4:17.68   105  
4. Simran MISIR 9 Cheshunt   4:22.46   100  
 

EVENT 11 Boys Open 50m Backstroke            
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Woody SOUTH 9 Cheshunt     46.27   110  
2. Jake EVANS 10 Cheshunt     49.67   89  
3. William BROOKMAN 10 Cheshunt     51.00   82  
4. Maximilian COLTMAN 9 Cheshunt     52.01   77  
5. Sam SAFAVIZADEH 8 Cheshunt     52.50   75  
6. Rory CONNOLLY-HARDING 10 Cheshunt     53.19   72  
7. Finlay JACKSON 9 Cheshunt     53.37   72  
  Kevin MOLDOVAN 8 Cheshunt  DQ 6 .3L     
  Ben CROSSMAN 10 Cheshunt  DQ 6 .4L     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Taylor COE 11 Cheshunt     40.10   170  
2. Ben BROOKMAN 12 Cheshunt     45.67   115  
3. Jack PYM 12 Cheshunt     49.87   88  
4. Alex SMITH 12 Cheshunt   1:01.00   48  

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam BAILEY 14 Cheshunt     33.50   291  
2. Terry CORNER 13 Cheshunt     38.81   187  
  Anastasios KARAMEROS 13 Cheshunt  DQ 6 .4L     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam BAILEY 14 Cheshunt     33.50   291  
2. Terry CORNER 13 Cheshunt     38.81   187  
3. Taylor COE 11 Cheshunt     40.10   170  
4. Ben BROOKMAN 12 Cheshunt     45.67   115  
5. Woody SOUTH 9 Cheshunt     46.27   110  
6. Jake EVANS 10 Cheshunt     49.67   89  
7. Jack PYM 12 Cheshunt     49.87   88  
8. William BROOKMAN 10 Cheshunt     51.00   82  
9. Maximilian COLTMAN 9 Cheshunt     52.01   77  
10. Sam SAFAVIZADEH 8 Cheshunt     52.50   75  
11. Rory CONNOLLY-HARDING 10 Cheshunt     53.19   72  
12. Finlay JACKSON 9 Cheshunt     53.37   72  
13. Alex SMITH 12 Cheshunt   1:01.00   48  
  Kevin MOLDOVAN 8 Cheshunt  DQ 6 .3L     
  Ben CROSSMAN 10 Cheshunt  DQ 6 .4L     
  Anastasios KARAMEROS 13 Cheshunt  DQ 6 .4L     
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EVENT 12 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke         
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Tara SAFAVIZADEH 10 Cheshunt     56.08   135  
2. Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 8 Cheshunt   1:09.95   69  
3. Victoria TOWNSEND 10 Cheshunt   1:10.00   69  
4. Emily PYM 8 Cheshunt   1:11.45   65  
5. Scarlett JOSLIN 8 Cheshunt   1:19.51   47  
6. Heidi GEORGE 8 Cheshunt   1:26.84   36  
  Sasha COLTMAN 8 Cheshunt  DQ 4 .4L     
  Fresia GOLDSMITH 9 Cheshunt  DQ 7 .3L     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Evie BROWN 11 Cheshunt     51.46   175  
  Megan MOSLEY 11 Cheshunt  DQ 7 .5L     
  Ellie-May GRAY 11 Cheshunt  DQ 7 .6L     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alara NORTON 14 Cheshunt     36.62   486  

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emily SOUTH 15 Cheshunt     42.00   322  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alara NORTON 14 Cheshunt     36.62   486  
2. Emily SOUTH 15 Cheshunt     42.00   322  
3. Evie BROWN 11 Cheshunt     51.46   175  
4. Tara SAFAVIZADEH 10 Cheshunt     56.08   135  
5. Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 8 Cheshunt   1:09.95   69  
6. Victoria TOWNSEND 10 Cheshunt   1:10.00   69  
7. Emily PYM 8 Cheshunt   1:11.45   65  
8. Scarlett JOSLIN 8 Cheshunt   1:19.51   47  
9. Heidi GEORGE 8 Cheshunt   1:26.84   36  
  Sasha COLTMAN 8 Cheshunt  DQ 4 .4L     
  Fresia GOLDSMITH 9 Cheshunt  DQ 7 .3L     
  Megan MOSLEY 11 Cheshunt  DQ 7 .5L     
  Ellie-May GRAY 11 Cheshunt  DQ 7 .6L     
 

EVENT 13 Boys Open 200m Backstroke           
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Zane BATT 12 Cheshunt   2:41.49   283  
2. Rohan MISIR 11 Cheshunt   3:52.61   94  

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Callum WOLLASTON 14 Cheshunt   2:30.15   352  
  Hugo CONNOLLY HARDING 13 Cheshunt  DQ 6 .5L     

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Daniel LUSH 15 Cheshunt   2:22.69   411  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Daniel LUSH 15 Cheshunt   2:22.69   411  
2. Callum WOLLASTON 14 Cheshunt   2:30.15   352  
3. Zane BATT 12 Cheshunt   2:41.49   283  
4. Rohan MISIR 11 Cheshunt   3:52.61   94  
  Hugo CONNOLLY HARDING 13 Cheshunt  DQ 6 .5L     
 

EVENT 14 Girls Open 200m Breaststroke        
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Dayna SHEPPERSON 10 Cheshunt   3:43.22   219  
2. Simran MISIR 9 Cheshunt   4:24.21   132  
3. Emily PICKARD 9 Cheshunt   4:41.43   109  

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alara NORTON 14 Cheshunt   2:54.22   460  
2. Megan POPE 14 Cheshunt   3:05.82   379  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alara NORTON 14 Cheshunt   2:54.22   460  
2. Megan POPE 14 Cheshunt   3:05.82   379  
3. Dayna SHEPPERSON 10 Cheshunt   3:43.22   219  
4. Simran MISIR 9 Cheshunt   4:24.21   132  
5. Emily PICKARD 9 Cheshunt   4:41.43   109  
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EVENT 15 Boys Open 50m Freestyle             
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Woody SOUTH 9 Cheshunt     39.40   135  
2. Jake EVANS 10 Cheshunt     40.38   126  
3. William BROOKMAN 10 Cheshunt     42.01   112  
4. Maximilian COLTMAN 9 Cheshunt     44.46   94  
5. Ben CROSSMAN 10 Cheshunt     46.37   83  
6. Finlay JACKSON 9 Cheshunt     47.25   78  
7. Sam SAFAVIZADEH 8 Cheshunt     47.38   78  
8. Luke TRINDER-WOOD 9 Cheshunt     49.06   70  
9. Rory CONNOLLY-HARDING 10 Cheshunt     50.24   65  
10. Luke PICKARD 7 Cheshunt   1:18.16   17  
  Kevin MOLDOVAN 8 Cheshunt  DQ 1 01L     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Taylor COE 11 Cheshunt     35.19   190  
2. Aaron PICKARD 11 Cheshunt     35.44   186  
3. Ben BROOKMAN 12 Cheshunt     38.06   150  
4. Jack PYM 12 Cheshunt     39.59   134  
5. Max DICKINSON 12 Cheshunt     40.45   125  
6. Alex SMITH 12 Cheshunt     49.25   69  

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam BAILEY 14 Cheshunt     28.96   342  
2. Hugo CONNOLLY HARDING 13 Cheshunt     33.68   217  
3. Terry CORNER 13 Cheshunt     33.83   214  
4. Anastasios KARAMEROS 13 Cheshunt     35.19   190  

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Daniel LUSH 15 Cheshunt     26.28   458  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Daniel LUSH 15 Cheshunt     26.28   458  
2. Adam BAILEY 14 Cheshunt     28.96   342  
3. Hugo CONNOLLY HARDING 13 Cheshunt     33.68   217  
4. Terry CORNER 13 Cheshunt     33.83   214  
5. Taylor COE 11 Cheshunt     35.19   190  
6. Anastasios KARAMEROS 13 Cheshunt     35.19   190  
7. Aaron PICKARD 11 Cheshunt     35.44   186  
8. Ben BROOKMAN 12 Cheshunt     38.06   150  
9. Woody SOUTH 9 Cheshunt     39.40   135  
10. Jack PYM 12 Cheshunt     39.59   134  
11. Jake EVANS 10 Cheshunt     40.38   126  
12. Max DICKINSON 12 Cheshunt     40.45   125  
13. William BROOKMAN 10 Cheshunt     42.01   112  
14. Maximilian COLTMAN 9 Cheshunt     44.46   94  
15. Ben CROSSMAN 10 Cheshunt     46.37   83  
16. Finlay JACKSON 9 Cheshunt     47.25   78  
17. Sam SAFAVIZADEH 8 Cheshunt     47.38   78  
18. Luke TRINDER-WOOD 9 Cheshunt     49.06   70  
19. Alex SMITH 12 Cheshunt     49.25   69  
20. Rory CONNOLLY-HARDING 10 Cheshunt     50.24   65  
21. Luke PICKARD 7 Cheshunt   1:18.16   17  
  Kevin MOLDOVAN 8 Cheshunt  DQ 1 01L     
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EVENT 16 Girls Open 50m Butterfly            
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Dayna SHEPPERSON 10 Cheshunt     51.84   104  
2. Tara SAFAVIZADEH 10 Cheshunt     53.93   92  
3. Victoria TOWNSEND 10 Cheshunt   1:03.92   55  
4. Fresia GOLDSMITH 9 Cheshunt   1:15.77   33  
5. Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 8 Cheshunt   1:19.00   29  

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Sienna TREGLOHAN 11 Cheshunt     39.32   238  
2. Evie BROWN 11 Cheshunt     46.16   147  
3. Megan MOSLEY 11 Cheshunt     53.00   97  

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Eleanor TURPIN 14 Cheshunt     33.53   384  
2. Alara NORTON 14 Cheshunt     33.98   369  
3. Holly ATKINS 14 Cheshunt     34.23   361  
4. Megan POPE 14 Cheshunt     34.90   340  
5. Courtney BURKE 14 Cheshunt     35.01   337  

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emily SOUTH 15 Cheshunt     35.45   325  

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Millie DONOVAN 17 Cheshunt     32.41   425  
2. Claire MASSEY 31 Cheshunt     34.94   339  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Millie DONOVAN 17 Cheshunt     32.41   425  
2. Eleanor TURPIN 14 Cheshunt     33.53   384  
3. Alara NORTON 14 Cheshunt     33.98   369  
4. Holly ATKINS 14 Cheshunt     34.23   361  
5. Megan POPE 14 Cheshunt     34.90   340  
6. Claire MASSEY 31 Cheshunt     34.94   339  
7. Courtney BURKE 14 Cheshunt     35.01   337  
8. Emily SOUTH 15 Cheshunt     35.45   325  
9. Sienna TREGLOHAN 11 Cheshunt     39.32   238  
10. Evie BROWN 11 Cheshunt     46.16   147  
11. Dayna SHEPPERSON 10 Cheshunt     51.84   104  
12. Megan MOSLEY 11 Cheshunt     53.00   97  
13. Tara SAFAVIZADEH 10 Cheshunt     53.93   92  
14. Victoria TOWNSEND 10 Cheshunt   1:03.92   55  
15. Fresia GOLDSMITH 9 Cheshunt   1:15.77   33  
16. Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 8 Cheshunt   1:19.00   29  
 

EVENT 17 Boys Open 200m Freestyle            
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Woody SOUTH 9 Cheshunt   3:15.43   131  

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Zane BATT 12 Cheshunt   2:30.25   289  
2. Taylor COE 11 Cheshunt   2:44.00   222  
3. Aaron PICKARD 11 Cheshunt   2:45.13   217  
4. Max DICKINSON 12 Cheshunt   3:22.26   118  
5. Rohan MISIR 11 Cheshunt   3:32.21   102  

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Anastasios KARAMEROS 13 Cheshunt   2:43.35   225  
2. Hugo CONNOLLY HARDING 13 Cheshunt   2:44.66   219  
3. Terry CORNER 13 Cheshunt   2:53.36   188  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Zane BATT 12 Cheshunt   2:30.25   289  
2. Anastasios KARAMEROS 13 Cheshunt   2:43.35   225  
3. Taylor COE 11 Cheshunt   2:44.00   222  
4. Hugo CONNOLLY HARDING 13 Cheshunt   2:44.66   219  
5. Aaron PICKARD 11 Cheshunt   2:45.13   217  
6. Terry CORNER 13 Cheshunt   2:53.36   188  
7. Woody SOUTH 9 Cheshunt   3:15.43   131  
8. Max DICKINSON 12 Cheshunt   3:22.26   118  
9. Rohan MISIR 11 Cheshunt   3:32.21   102  
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EVENT 18 Girls Open 200m Butterfly           
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alara NORTON 14 Cheshunt   2:48.57   357  
  Courtney BURKE 14 Cheshunt  DQ 4 .4L     

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Tegan WOLLASTON 16 Cheshunt   2:37.15   440  

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Millie DONOVAN 17 Cheshunt   2:45.52   377  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Tegan WOLLASTON 16 Cheshunt   2:37.15   440  
2. Millie DONOVAN 17 Cheshunt   2:45.52   377  
3. Alara NORTON 14 Cheshunt   2:48.57   357  
  Courtney BURKE 14 Cheshunt  DQ 4 .4L     
 


